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Time
00:54:09
00:57:23
00:57:26
00:58:20
00:59:00
00:59:20
00:59:28
00:59:52
01:00:17
01:00:42
01:01:19
01:01:20
01:01:23
01:01:25
01:01:53
01:02:12
01:02:34
01:03:28
01:03:57
01:04:26
01:04:45
01:04:48
01:04:52
01:05:21
01:05:33
01:05:38
01:05:51
01:06:02
01:06:05
01:06:06
01:06:18
01:06:32
01:06:36
01:06:48
01:06:51
01:06:54
01:06:58
01:07:11
01:07:23
01:07:24
01:07:43
01:07:52
01:08:04
01:08:05
01:08:07
01:08:24
01:08:33
01:08:47
01:08:50
01:09:08
01:09:13
01:09:13
01:09:29
01:09:49
01:10:06
01:10:14
01:10:19
01:10:26
01:10:27
01:10:45
01:10:45
01:10:56
01:10:57
01:11:27
01:11:36
01:11:43
01:11:51
01:11:57
01:11:58
01:12:00
01:12:03
01:12:05
01:12:17
01:12:30
01:12:39
01:12:57
01:13:17
01:13:23
01:13:33
01:13:42
01:13:46
01:13:52
01:13:58
01:14:06
01:14:08

2013 Brecon 10

No Name
153 Phillip Matthews
256 Dean Johnston
198 Oliver Williams
89 Eamonn Kirk
70 Matthew Krelle
259 Tim Iveson
145 Mike Evans
17 Matthew Hurford
152 Mark Lamonby
162 Simon A Lewis
186 Darren Bishop
260 Jason Scanlon
290 Richard Jones
59 Gary Brown
197 Geraint Lewis
21 Duncan Clark
257 Philip Kendrick
88 David Hodgins
135 Phil Bristow
150 Chris Lewis
147 Nick Griffiths

66 Richard Jackson-Hookins

100 Michael Warrick
141 Mick Tabor
165 David Proud
160 Keith Thompson
49 Tim Lowrie
95 Dale Williams
105 James Bruce
90 Fiona Price
199 Adam Jones
263 Tim Hindle
112 Richard Lloyd
143 David Coles
231 Johnny Lam
173 Kneath Philippart
172 Fiona Kennedy
113 lain Bareham
251 David Munro
15 Thomas Procter-Legg
223 Philip Hughes
278 Terry O'Brien
187 Rhodri Evans
103 Vincent Nazareth
272 Michael Holloway
204 Russell Finch
56 Colin Davies
184 Barry Herdman
114 Nick Hitchings
210 Rhys Williams
72 Clem Clement
39 Claire Beatty
92 Mark Dunscombe
155 Mark Griffiths
262 Alan Walton
194 Graham Vyner
76 Howard Kent
255 Simon Dimmer
124 Cain Thomas
221 Darren Stevens
102 Simon Partridge
201 Hywel Wyn Jones
50 Dafydd John
54 David Proffitt
75 Christopher Seal
132 Robert Symons
267 Kevin Russell
213 Andrew Frayling
209 James Delaney
195 Wayne Jones
36 Gemma Mallett
292 Chris Herdman
146 Peter Walters
46 David Williams
24 David Goodall
151 John Marson
271 Haydn O'Reilly
252 Gron Davies
218 Marcia Gouveia
157 Tim Green
216 David Rees
242 Lisa Cleary
226 Hywel Morgan
203 Trish Chalk
116 David Headon

M/F Cat

R R B I R EEEEEEEdu - EEEEEEEEEEddd R EEEEdEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEdEdddEE - EEdEy

35

40

35

40

35

55

50

45
50

40

Club

Swansea Harriers
Neath Harriers

Les Croupiers
Swansea Harriers
Bristol & West
Builth & District RC
TROTS

Les Croupiers
Croft Ambrey

Parc Bryn Bach
Pontypridd Roadents
Aberdare
Shrewsbury AC
Penarth & Dinas
Porthcawl Runners
Abbey Runners
Brecon AC

San Domenico

Amman Valley Harriers
Penarth & Dinas
Rhayader RC

Les Croupiers

Les Croupiers

Rhondda Valley Runners
Avon Valley Runners

Les Croupiers

Avon Valley Runners
Brecon AC

Brecon AC

Aberdare

Les Croupiers

San Domenico
Swansea Harriers

Ealing Southall & Middlesex

Army

Headington RR
San Domenico

Pontypridd Roadents

Spirit of Monmouth
Brecon AC

Worcester AC
Newcastle Emlyn
Penarth & Dinas
Les Croupiers
Sarn Helen

Croft Ambrey

RundAll
Les Croupiers

Village Vipers

Neath Harriers
Amman Valley Harriers

Newport Harriers
Penarth & Dinas
Fairwater Runners
San Domenico
Penarth & Dinas
San Domenico
Brecon AC

Croft Ambrey
Penarth & Dinas
TROTS

Les Croupiers

Sospan RR

San Domenico

Les Croupiers

Hay Hotfooters
Penarth & Dinas
Islwyn RC

Spirit of Monmouth



Time
01:14:09
01:14:17
01:14:21
01:14:32
01:14:36
01:14:46
01:14:48
01:14:51
01:15:20
01:15:38
01:15:38
01:15:47
01:16:02
01:16:08
01:16:15
01:16:25
01:16:32
01:16:33
01:16:45
01:16:48
01:16:51
01:16:53
01:16:53
01:16:55
01:16:58
01:17:03
01:17:05
01:17:14
01:17:19
01:17:20
01:17:25
01:17:38
01:17:42
01:17:49
01:18:00
01:18:03
01:18:08
01:18:25
01:18:29
01:18:34
01:18:43
01:18:45
01:19:02
01:19:10
01:19:11
01:19:27
01:19:50
01:19:56
01:20:03
01:20:06
01:20:09
01:20:09
01:20:20
01:20:23
01:20:32
01:20:35
01:20:38
01:20:43
01:20:47
01:20:51
01:20:52
01:21:04
01:21:12
01:21:18
01:21:20
01:21:44
01:21:53
01:22:00
01:22:05
01:22:05
01:22:12
01:22:18
01:22:44
01:22:54
01:23:24
01:23:33
01:23:49
01:24:10
01:24:16
01:24:31
01:24:34
01:24:36
01:24:45
01:24:53
01:24:58

2013 Brecon 10

No Name
190 Nicola Perry-Gower
167 Stephen Poole
51 Barry Griffiths
123 James Lowther
243 Malcolm Bradley
133 Richard Bowie
84 Clive Osmond
60 Aine Kenny
253 Tim Fry
142 Gerard Crispie
161 Stephen Bendle
244 Gill Aldworth
96 Marc Durkin
180 Sarah McCarthy
67 Beth Lewis
93 Mark Street
266 Sam Jones
179 William Davies
182 Keith Langley
236 Stephen Davies
28 Chris Mills
241 Alun Jenkins
169 Amy Edwards
62 Dawn Kenwright
214 Andrew Murphy
126 Michael Elliston
83 Robert Williams
212 Andrea Hurman
130 Gary Adams
68 Alan Mason
134 Adrian Gwilliam
211 Mike Lewis
183 Rod Perons
159 Tony Bell
80 Peta Daniels
31 Michael Rossiter
32 Angela Champion
280 Josh Griffiths
45 Gerry O'Beirne
115 Alison Hughes
156 Stephen Owen
74 Janet Richards
232 LLinos Jones
217 Alan Perkins
185 Gary Bodon
269 Julie Scholey
154 Kathryn Holley
188 Loretta Daley
106 lan Payne
119 Chris O'Brien
53 Mike Green
265 Kelvin Jones
37 Chris Price
264 Ashley Williams
19 Rhodri Brown
71 Mark Passmore
118 Richard Sharpe
8 David Hebbes
144 Andy Davies
193 Neil Wheeler
295 Stephen Wood
139 J Phillip Gardiner
101 Maria Martin
129 Rebecca Poole
148 Steven Liles
140 Andrew Enoch
227 Robert Hart
205 Mario Rabaiotti
288 Martin Stark
2 Dave Kempton
225 Darren Gwynne-Hamer
16 Ashley Haworth
86 Robert Williams
Noel Gaskell
63 Rhodri Evans
192 Bob Gardiner
279 Gareth Jones
258 Suzanne Kendrick
69 Daniel Emson-Jukes
189 Alan Mann
58 Margrett Monk
47 Julie Roche
33 Jamie Clode
30 Tina Rossiter
206 Aimee Ferguson

~

M/F Cat
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Club

Rhondda Valley Runners
Brecon AC

Avon Valley Runners
Penarth & Dinas
Fairwater Runners

Les Croupiers

Les Croupiers

Les Croupiers
Brecon AC

Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers

Aberdare
Rhondda Valley Runners
Pontypool Runners

Rhayader RC
Rhonnda Valley Runners
Sarn Helen

Les Croupiers

Penarth & Dinas
Fairwater Runners
Les Croupiers
Fairwater Runners

Les Croupiers

Les Croupiers

Les Croupiers

EJB

Les Croupiers
Malvern Joggers
Les Croupiers
Lliswerry Runners
Amman Valley Harriers
Port Talbot Harriers
Les Croupiers

Les Croupiers

Ebbw Vale

Les Croupiers

Vegan Runners
Aberdare
Rhyader RC
Hay Hotfooters

Thorney RC

Pontypridd Roadents
RundAll

Pegasus RC
Aberdare

Rhayader RC
Fairwater Runners

Aberdare

Port Talbot Harriers

Brecon AC

Penarth & Dinas
Team Wecori
EJB

Rhayader RC

Les Croupiers
Parc Bryn Bach
Fairwater Runners

Les Croupiers
Brecon AC



Pos
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

Time
01:24:58
01:24:58
01:25:05
01:25:40
01:26:08
01:26:17
01:26:22
01:26:24
01:26:27
01:26:38
01:26:57
01:27:08
01:27:13
01:27:14
01:27:17
01:27:29
01:27:40
01:28:00
01:28:15
01:28:24
01:28:25
01:28:25
01:28:26
01:28:26
01:28:53
01:29:08
01:29:20
01:29:41
01:29:47
01:29:54
01:29:59
01:30:05
01:30:12
01:30:23
01:30:25
01:30:27
01:30:28
01:30:30
01:30:34
01:30:35
01:30:42
01:31:36
01:31:44
01:31:56
01:32:35
01:32:47
01:33:23
01:33:23
01:33:47
01:33:54
01:33:58
01:35:28
01:36:14
01:37:28
01:37:30
01:37:31
01:37:42
01:37:49
01:37:49
01:37:56
01:38:13
01:38:44
01:39:13
01:39:32
01:39:54
01:40:54
01:41:13
01:41:21
01:41:21
01:41:47
01:41:58
01:41:58
01:42:26
01:43:05
01:45:01
01:46:12
01:47:00
01:48:41
01:48:54
01:49:49
01:50:43
01:51:39
01:52:40
01:53:21
01:57:32

2013 Brecon 10

No Name
207 Andrew Norris
282 Catherine Gilbert
238 Tony Holloway
121 Sharon Newell
109 Dave Hodges
177 Michelle Amblin
202 Edwin Evans
104 Gez Emson

29 Nikki Mills
224 Gareth Davies
158 Paul Evans
281 Bleddyn Williams
55 Nick Stocker

57 Bernard Monk
138 Sophie Hedges
85 Lloyd Hulmes
168 Roxanne Welham
87 Carole Jones
233 Fiona Drysdale
99 Stephanie Warrick
82 Kim Pinkham

81 Alison Pinkham
178 Dee Davies

73 Janice Clement
196 Andrew Cadmore
117 Rose Thomas
98 Victoria Merredy
261 Neil Chipper
25 Glenda Edwards
215 Tony Holling
97 Lucy Merredy
268 Rebecca Watkins
9 Mike Gowing

284 B Hope
125 Duncan Crawley
48 Pamela Carter
137 Charlotte Smith
108 Ricky Waite

171 Bernadette Wilkinson

270 Ray Ellingham
77 Carol Farrington
131 Stella Symons
35 Daune Green
208 Gareth L Pearce
34 John Williams
136 Rachel Jones
174 Mike Ridout
164 Claire Lawler
166 G Bew
40 Clare Johnson
237 Amy Holloway
222 Clare O'Reilly
239 Sian Williams
294 Angela McLellan
293 Penny Hamilton
240 Tina Lavelle
120 Jan Sidoli
175 James Thomas

163 Sarah Smiles Morgan

13 Ali Wood
176 Syd Wheeler
170 Tracey Newman

44 Cari Randall
122 Dione Ball
275 lsabel Napier
191 Meryl Sinclair
200 Sue Jones

64 Martin Browne

65 Ethan Browne

6 Sarah Moss

43 Angela Morgan

181 Paula Ace

220 Catherine Llewellyn

107 Martyn Coxon
27 Huw Morgan
12 Steve Whyte
14 Bonny Hocker
11 Anne Palmer
20 David Brown
23 Terry Clarke

276 Pippa Napier

235 Clare Powell
91 Geri Blake

283 Rebecca Low

277 Akemi Cuthbertson

Club
Brecon AC

Ebbw Vale

Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Welsh Masters

Llandovery
Brecon AC

Parc Bryn Bach
Pontypridd Roadents

Brecon AC

Rhayader RC

Rhayader RC
Penarth & Dinas
Brecon AC
Rhayader RC
Ledbury Harriers
Lliswerry Runners
Les Croupiers

Port Talbot Harriers
Ledbury Harriers

Brecon AC

Brecon AC
Pontypridd Roadents
San Domenico

San Domenico
Rhyader RC
Fairwater Runners
Griffithstown Harriers
Lliswerry Runners
Hay Hotfooters
Chepstow Harriers

Les Croupiers

Penarh & Dinas

Hay Hotfooters
Ebbw Vale

Old Parish Maesteg
Chepstow Harriers
Les Croupiers

Les Croupiers
Ebbw Vale

Brecon AC
Brecon AC

Newt

Road Runners

Brecon AC
Brecon AC

Brecon AC



Pos
256
257
258
259

Time
01:58:33
01:58:33
02:08:30
02:08:33

2013 Brecon 10

No Name

94 Zoe Ellams
289 Zoe Chaffelle
111 Toni Mock
110 Jo Hodges

M/F Cat Club

F

F

F

F 35 Women Running



